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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, Illinois, 60661, 5" floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP
2020-08450 3C Compassionate Care Center, LLC MED CANNABIS Gallo, Nicholas
2021-00100 GTI Mundelein, LLC MED CANNABIS Gallo, Nicholas
2021-07820 KYLE JONATHAN GARRETT PHARMACY Pipolo, Meghan
2021-02708 TRACY LYNN TILTON CLIN Gallo, Nicholas

PSYCHOLOGIST ‘
2022-06921 ARKADIUSZ KAROL GROCHOWSKI MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2021-10103 AYAZ M KHAN OD OPTOMETRY Pipolo, Meghan
2020-04377 VADIM GOSHKO DPM PODIATRY Stojkovic, Marko
2016-11169 VINCENT HILL DETECTIVE

ROOFING .

2022-05537 MCQUERN ROOFING CONTRACTOR Para, Diane
2020-02734 DANIEL L BERGERUD DVM VETERINARY Pipolo, Meghan
2018-04811 GEORGE R GINDI MD MEDICAL Valentin, Daniel
2021-05498 MARY YOUSSEF GINDI MD MEDICAL Valentin, Daniel
2021-07720 ADAM EVERETT SOURS NURSING Dahl, Constance
2020-5617 Evergreen Dispensary Cannabis Gallo, Nicholas
2021-1704 Evergreen Dispensary Cannabis Gallo, Nicholas
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Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE NO.

2019-04991

2021-03574

2023-01355

2023-00472
2019-11594
2020-07346
2021-03557
2022-00568
2020-03853
2022-02344
2017-04168
2022-07713
2011-08357
2016-10240
2019-08597

2022-04744

2018-07704

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

BOBROWSKI INDUSTRIES PRINCETON LLC

JODIE K HOLICH

PHILLIP L FORNI

AIMEE DUQUE RANDOLPH
ASHLEY M JACKSON
DAWN MARIE LEACH
SOPHIA GALLOWAY

SHEILA JEAN AARSETH
KAREN L SMITH

MIA GARMON

MARK J LUIS

HELEN DACH

SATYANARAYANA G RAJU DO
JAMES M CARUSO MD
CHRISTINA L CARPENTER

CLAYTON C KNOX

SHAMEKA M CURRY

PROFESSION

PHARMACY

NURSING

PODIATRY

NURSING
PHARMACY
NURSING
NURSING
NURSING
NURSING
NURSING
NURSING
PHARMACY
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
NURSING

ROOFING
CONTRACTOR

NURSING

DEPT. REP
Gallo, Nicholas

Dahl, Constance

Meehan, Mary

Meehan, Mary
Pipolo, Meghan
Dahl, Constance
Stojkovic, Marko
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance
Stojkovic, Marko
Stojkovic, Marko

Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Dahl, Constance

Para, Diane

McGee, Paula

Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 11:30 am Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number 2464 692 6933)

CASE NO.

2018-01644
2022-07695
2023-04413

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
VALERIE TERESE HOVER
MARCUS THEOTIS KOGER

CAMILLE SANDERS

PROFESSION

MEDICAL
NURSING
DETECTIVE

DEPT. REP
Chen, Angie
Stojkovic, Marko

Pina, Oscar
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CASE NO

2019-02673
2023-00025
2022-09705
2015-03557
2023-00790
2020-06755
2019-02887
2020-04872
2018-07339
2018-02245
2018-00324
2018-11610
2009-11835
2023-06991
2020-03240
2022-07206
2023-06408
2023-06545
2022-08223

Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 1:00 PM Professional Regulation

Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number 2461 735 6836)

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
Nikolas D Clark
Kenneth Theodore Dowling PhD
Megan Idrizoski
KATHY A JANICKI
John's Pharmacy Inc
HY-VEE INC
DANUTA GWARNICKA MD
PATRICK JO'DONNELL MD
PAUL C TACK
KRISTEN L NIELSEN
CHRISTOPHER R PASQUALE MD
STEPHEN J BUNDRA MD
ANNIE J NORD
RONALDO CAOILE ALCANTARA
TRESSA RECHARD TAYLOR MD
VIP Nails
JORDAN A JACKSON
Autaya Nicole Johnson
SAMANTHA T SULLIVAN

PROFESSION

PHARMACY

CLIN PSYCHOLOGIST

PHARMACY
NURSING
PHARMACY
PHARMACY
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
NURSING
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
NURSING
NURSING
MEDICAL
COSMO
DETECTIVE
DETECTIVE
NURSING

DEPT. REP
Meehan, Mary
Pipolo, Meghan
Pipolo, Meghan
Meehan, Mary
Gallo, Nicholas
Gallo, Nicholas
Chen, Angie
Chen, Angie
Chen, Angie
Meehan, Mary
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Chen, Angie
Meehan, Mary
Meehan, Mary
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Para, Diane
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
McGee, Paula

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 @ 9:00 AM Division of Real Estate

Status & Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number: 2455 869 2576)

CASE NO.

2019-01925

2020-03381

2021-02149
2021-10080
2023-01918
2022-03907

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

CARRIE L SURRATT

MARKO GOLUMBOVSKI

Amanda J Zachman
VLAD DUZHAK
Janina M. Zelek
Kimberly Ellis

PROFESSION

COMM ASSOC
MANAGER

COMM ASSOC
MANAGER

REAL ESTATE
APPRAISAL
REAL ESATE

REAL ESTATE

DEPT. REP

Scheck, Jenni

Kehoe, Stephen

Scheck, Jenni
Dubin, Elliot.
OGrady-K.S.
O’Grady-K.S.
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Tuesday, August 29, 2023 @ 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM Division of Professional
Regulation Pre-Hearing (Remote)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
ALLCARE DISCOUNT .
2018-00669 PHARMACY PHARMACY Pipolo, Meghan. Hagemann, Molly.

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 @ 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM Division of Real Estate
Pre-Hearing (Remote)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. —LAW JUDGE
2016-1279 RICKY DAVIS REAL ESTATE Shearer, Merle. Forester, Laura.

Thursday, August 31, 2023 @ 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Division of Professional
Regulation Pre-Hearing (Remote)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
2017-09299 RICHARD MILLER MEDICAL Chen, Angie. Faermark, Daniel.

Friday, September 1, 2023
NOTHING SCHEDULED

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




